
 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

   Ministry of higher education           

and scientific research 

University of Anbar 

College of Education/Al-Qaim 

  
 

 

 

CV 
 

 

 
 

 

Name:   hazim Mohamad kahlaf al karboliy 

Date of Birth: 4/7/197280 

Religion:  Muslim 

Martial statues:  Married/ 

No. of children: 3 

Specialization:  human geography  

Position: (Teaching) 

Scientific Degree: Assistant Teacher 

Work Address:  Anbar University - College of Education / Qaim - Department of 

Arabic language  

Work Phone: 07831030230 

Mobile: 07810781078 

E-mail:  hazimmk90@uoanbar.edu.iq 

  

 First,Scientific Certification: 

Date College University Degree science 

2006  arst Iraqi B.Sc. 

2008 arts Iraqi M.Sc. 

   Ph.D. 
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Any other 

 

 Second,Career: 

 

 

 Third,University Teaching. 

From -To The (Institute / College) University No. 

2020 College of Education Al-Qaim Department 

of Arabic language 
Anbar 1 

  

 
 2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 

 

From -To Workplace Career No. 

2021 Director of Registration and Student Affairs 

Division 
 

department rapporteur 
1 

  

 

 2 

  

 

 3 

   4 

   5 

   6 
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  Fourth, Courses Which You Teach:  

 Fifth,Thesiswhich was supervised by: 

 
Year Department Thesis Title No. 

  There is no 1 

 

 

   2 

   3 

   4 

   5 

   6 

   7 

 

 Sixth,Conferences which you  participated: 

 

 Seventh,     Scientific Activities: 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

   Ministry of higher education           

and scientific research 

University of Anbar 

College of Education/Al-Qaim 

  
 

 

 Eighth,Research Projects in The Felid of Specialization to The 

Environment and Society or the Development ofEducation: 

No. Research Title Place of Publication Year 

1 The impact of the Corona 

pandemic (Covid-19) on low-

income people and those working 

for daily wages for the residents 

of Al-Qaim district using the 

SPSS statistical program during 

the quarantine period 

anbar University College of 

Arts 
2020 

2 
The internal structure of the city 

of Rummana 
alaraqya University 

2021 

 

3 
Noise pollution and its health 

effects on the residents of Al-

Qaim district 

............... 

2021 

4 
The reasons for the reluctance of the 

residents of Al-Qaim district to 

vaccinate or take the Corona vaccine 
…….. 2021 

 
   

 
   

 

 Ninth,   Membership: 
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 Tenth,  Awards and Certificates of Appreciation: 

 

Year Donor Name of Awards and Certificates No. 

2020 Ministry of Higher 

Education and Scientific 

Research 

Thank 1 

2020 

the President of the 

University of Anbar 

Thank 2 

2021 Ministry of Higher 

Education and Scientific 

Research 

Thank 3 

2021 the President of the 

University of Anbar 
Thank 4 

2021 the President of the University 

of Anbar 

Thank 5 

2021 the President of the University 

of Anbar 

Thank 6 

2021 the President of the University of 

Anbar 

Thank 7 

2021 the President of the University of 

Anbar 

Thank 8 

2021 the President of the University of 

Anbar 

Thank 9 

    

 

 

 Eleventh, Scientific literature: 

 

Year of The Publication Scientific Literature Title No. 

  

 

1 

  2 

  3 

 

 

 Twelfth, languages: 
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*Note: -Make a copy on CD. 


